


Full Details of the proposed change;
The buyer wishes to undertake ‘Extension Option’ and extend the contract for
another 12 months, as per Quote 00010365 - dated 01/02/2024.

The Expiry Date changes from 01 April 2024 to 01 April 2025.

The cost for SmartSurvey Enterprise Team from 01 April 2024 to 01 April 2025 will
be £5,600.00 (excluding VAT), .

The ‘Call-Off Contract Value’ will change from £5,600.00 (excluding VAT) to
£11,200.00 (excluding VAT).

Milestone Deliverable How measured/accepted Date to be delivered by
(or Quarter)

Delivery of Licence To ensure delivery of 3
SmartSurvey Licences

02 April 2024

Custom Domain Custom domain as part of
Public Sector plan. Service
ID
643243508355401

02 April 2024

Likely impact, if any, of the change on other aspects of the Call-Off Contract;
None except Milestone Deliverables will be mandatory and will be reviewed regularly
throughout the contract and potentially amended at least each quarter.

All other CALL-OFF AGREEMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS remain unchanged.

BY SIGNING AND RETURNING THIS VARIATION THE SUPPLIER AGREES to
continue to provide the revised G-Cloud Services.

The Parties hereby acknowledge and agree that they have read the Call-Off Terms
and the Order Form and by signing below agree to be bound by the terms of this
Call-Off Agreement.

WP2140 G-Cloud 13 Call-Off Contract - Contract Variation Number One Page 2





Annex 1: Supplier Quote

WP2140 G-Cloud 13 Call-Off Contract - Contract Variation Number One Page 4




